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Lieu Seq Temps Tour Tps Tour

No 5 CHEVALLIER Stéphane

Pass 4 1:37.690

Pass 22 3:06.952 1 1:29.262 *

Pass 41 4:35.376 2 1:28.424 *

Pass 58 6:03.766 3 1:28.390 *

Pass 76 7:32.952 4 1:29.186

Pass 91 9:01.022 5 1:28.070 *

Pass 106 10:29.973 6 1:28.951

Pass 119 11:59.552 7 1:29.579

Pass 137 13:28.946 8 1:29.394

In 157 15:16.026 9 1:47.080

No 6 PATCINA Fabien

Pass 11 1:45.605

Pass 27 3:15.047 1 1:29.442 *

Pass 45 4:44.537 2 1:29.490

Pass 62 6:14.726 3 1:30.189

In 80 7:57.359 4 1:42.633

Out 109 10:44.289

Pass 128 12:20.548 5 4:23.189

Pass 143 13:49.413 6 1:28.865 *

Pass 159 15:18.595 7 1:29.182

Pass 171 16:47.575 8 1:28.980

Pass 184 18:16.521 9 1:28.946

In 199 20:03.894 10 1:47.373

No 10 BERLIOZ Yoann

Pass 16 1:57.860

Pass 32 3:30.920 1 1:33.060 *

Pass 50 5:06.751 2 1:35.831

Pass 66 6:32.836 3 1:26.085 *

Pass 81 7:58.465 4 1:25.629 *

Pass 94 9:24.268 5 1:25.803

Pass 110 10:50.358 6 1:26.090

Pass 126 12:15.541 7 1:25.183 *

In 144 14:00.783 8 1:45.242

No 14 BERTRAND Renaud

Pass 18 2:35.849

Pass 35 4:06.132 1 1:30.283 *

Pass 52 5:34.333 2 1:28.201 *

Pass 69 7:01.317 3 1:26.984 *

Pass 85 8:27.925 4 1:26.608 *

Pass 98 9:54.117 5 1:26.192 *
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No 14 BERTRAND Renaud

Pass 113 11:19.408 6 1:25.291 *

Pass 130 12:45.034 7 1:25.626

Pass 146 14:10.472 8 1:25.438

In 161 15:47.343 9 1:36.871

Out 174 17:10.128

Pass 187 18:39.260 10 2:51.917

Pass 200 20:04.690 11 1:25.430

No 17 DEJEUX Cédric

Pass 5 1:37.798

Pass 21 3:05.010 1 1:27.212 *

Pass 39 4:31.199 2 1:26.189 *

Pass 56 5:56.554 3 1:25.355 *

Pass 71 7:21.616 4 1:25.062 *

Pass 87 8:46.539 5 1:24.923 *

Pass 102 10:11.945 6 1:25.406

Pass 117 11:36.413 7 1:24.468 *

Pass 132 13:03.406 8 1:26.993

Pass 148 14:28.385 9 1:24.979

Pass 163 15:52.641 10 1:24.256 *

Pass 176 17:16.895 11 1:24.254 *

Pass 188 18:41.523 12 1:24.628

Pass 201 20:06.092 13 1:24.569

No 21 SALVERT Samuel

Pass 2 1:32.707

Pass 19 2:57.209 1 1:24.502 **

Pass 37 4:21.599 2 1:24.390 *

Pass 54 5:45.632 3 1:24.033 *

In 73 7:25.185 4 1:39.553

Out 95 9:25.383

Pass 111 10:52.683 5 3:27.498

Pass 127 12:16.903 6 1:24.220

Pass 140 13:41.864 7 1:24.961

In 158 15:17.788 8 1:35.924

No 40 FILAIRE Marc

Pass 13 1:55.659

Pass 29 3:24.882 1 1:29.223 *

Pass 47 4:52.035 2 1:27.153 *

Pass 64 6:18.337 3 1:26.302 *

Pass 78 7:45.155 4 1:26.818

Pass 92 9:11.466 5 1:26.311

Pass 108 10:37.706 6 1:26.240 *

Pass 121 12:03.985 7 1:26.279
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No 40 FILAIRE Marc

Pass 138 13:30.443 8 1:26.458

Pass 153 14:56.828 9 1:26.385

Pass 167 16:24.207 10 1:27.379

Pass 180 17:50.502 11 1:26.295

Pass 192 19:18.142 12 1:27.640

Pass 204 20:43.909 13 1:25.767 *

No 49 BALLAIS Julien

Pass 7 1:39.920

Pass 24 3:09.558 1 1:29.638 *

Pass 42 4:36.320 2 1:26.762 *

Pass 59 6:03.827 3 1:27.507

Pass 74 7:30.692 4 1:26.865

Pass 89 8:57.388 5 1:26.696 *

Pass 104 10:22.918 6 1:25.530 *

Pass 118 11:48.138 7 1:25.220 *

Pass 136 13:13.344 8 1:25.206 *

Pass 150 14:39.440 9 1:26.096

Pass 165 16:04.470 10 1:25.030 *

Pass 178 17:28.927 11 1:24.457 *

Pass 190 18:53.858 12 1:24.931

Pass 202 20:18.235 13 1:24.377 *

No 50 ECOLAN Thomas

Pass 10 1:45.579

Pass 28 3:18.880 1 1:33.301 *

Pass 46 4:47.272 2 1:28.392 *

Pass 63 6:15.802 3 1:28.530

Pass 77 7:45.026 4 1:29.224

In 93 9:24.068 5 1:39.042

Out 123 12:11.350

Pass 142 13:46.433 6 4:22.365

Pass 156 15:14.868 7 1:28.435

Pass 170 16:44.044 8 1:29.176

Pass 183 18:11.514 9 1:27.470 *

Pass 196 19:39.674 10 1:28.160

Pass 208 21:08.358 11 1:28.684

No 52 DUGAT Jean-Marc

Pass 3 1:33.915

Pass 20 2:59.969 1 1:26.054 *

Pass 38 4:25.157 2 1:25.188 *

Pass 55 5:49.899 3 1:24.742 *

Pass 70 7:15.459 4 1:25.560

Pass 86 8:41.113 5 1:25.654
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No 52 DUGAT Jean-Marc

In 103 10:19.711 6 1:38.598

Out 125 12:14.483

Pass 141 13:43.889 7 3:24.178

Pass 154 15:09.840 8 1:25.951

Pass 169 16:34.754 9 1:24.914

Pass 181 18:01.356 10 1:26.602

Pass 194 19:26.931 11 1:25.575

In 207 21:07.031 12 1:40.100

No 57 DEGRUGILLIERS Charles

Pass 8 1:40.353

Pass 25 3:10.019 1 1:29.666 *

Pass 43 4:37.518 2 1:27.499 *

Pass 60 6:04.434 3 1:26.916 *

Pass 75 7:31.590 4 1:27.156

Pass 90 8:58.040 5 1:26.450 *

Pass 105 10:23.871 6 1:25.831 *

In 120 12:02.063 7 1:38.192

Out 133 13:05.436

Pass 149 14:33.654 8 2:31.591

Pass 164 16:02.497 9 1:28.843

Pass 177 17:28.894 10 1:26.397

Pass 191 18:55.012 11 1:26.118

Pass 203 20:22.816 12 1:27.804

No 61 FORGERIE Philippe

Pass 14 1:55.744

In 34 3:34.872 1 1:39.128

Out 36 4:11.544

Pass 53 5:44.785 2 2:09.913 *

No 68 PASINI Kevin

Pass 9 1:41.614

Pass 23 3:08.583 1 1:26.969 *

Pass 40 4:33.745 2 1:25.162 *

Pass 57 5:58.892 3 1:25.147 *

Pass 72 7:23.271 4 1:24.379 *

Pass 88 8:46.913 5 1:23.642 **

Pass 101 10:11.495 6 1:24.582

Pass 115 11:35.421 7 1:23.926

Pass 131 12:59.475 8 1:24.054

Pass 147 14:23.794 9 1:24.319

Pass 162 15:47.811 10 1:24.017

Pass 175 17:12.089 11 1:24.278

In 189 18:45.549 12 1:33.460
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No 68 PASINI Kevin

Out 211 21:23.718

Out 214 21:31.358

No 74 DEBIOLLE Axel

Pass 17 1:58.618

Pass 33 3:34.832 1 1:36.214 *

Pass 51 5:10.079 2 1:35.247 *

Pass 68 6:44.748 3 1:34.669 *

Pass 84 8:20.253 4 1:35.505

Pass 99 9:56.116 5 1:35.863

Pass 114 11:31.758 6 1:35.642

Pass 134 13:08.846 7 1:37.088

Pass 151 14:43.948 8 1:35.102

Pass 166 16:17.143 9 1:33.195 *

Pass 179 17:49.619 10 1:32.476 *

Pass 193 19:22.173 11 1:32.554

Pass 205 20:54.893 12 1:32.720

No 132 NICOLAS Valentin

Pass 15 1:55.746

Pass 30 3:26.957 1 1:31.211 *

Pass 48 4:58.518 2 1:31.561

Pass 65 6:29.830 3 1:31.312

Pass 82 8:00.608 4 1:30.778 *

Pass 97 9:30.979 5 1:30.371 *

Pass 112 11:00.620 6 1:29.641 *

Pass 129 12:31.359 7 1:30.739

Pass 145 14:03.538 8 1:32.179

Pass 160 15:35.044 9 1:31.506

Pass 173 17:05.309 10 1:30.265

Pass 186 18:34.778 11 1:29.469 *

Pass 198 20:03.639 12 1:28.861 *

No 137 VANTHUYNE Vincent

Pass 6 1:39.543

Pass 26 3:12.080 1 1:32.537 *

Pass 44 4:42.727 2 1:30.647 *

Pass 61 6:13.935 3 1:31.208

Pass 79 7:46.749 4 1:32.814

In 96 9:28.596 5 1:41.847

Out 107 10:30.413

Pass 122 12:10.654 6 2:42.058

Pass 139 13:41.566 7 1:30.912

Pass 155 15:12.938 8 1:31.372

Pass 172 16:53.768 9 1:40.830
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No 137 VANTHUYNE Vincent

Pass 185 18:26.953 10 1:33.185

Pass 197 19:59.152 11 1:32.199

Pass 213 21:30.625 12 1:31.473

No 696 BEAUDOUIN Christophe

Pass 12 1:50.260

Pass 31 3:27.623 1 1:37.363 *

Pass 49 5:04.645 2 1:37.022 *

Pass 67 6:41.703 3 1:37.058

Pass 83 8:19.604 4 1:37.901

Pass 100 9:58.191 5 1:38.587

Pass 116 11:35.440 6 1:37.249

Pass 135 13:11.901 7 1:36.461 *

Pass 152 14:48.695 8 1:36.794

Pass 168 16:25.783 9 1:37.088

Pass 182 18:01.562 10 1:35.779 *

Pass 195 19:37.357 11 1:35.795

Pass 210 21:13.173 12 1:35.816


